
Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 70 Terrain: 4. Hilly; some steep climbs; Mileage: 70

At Go On For At Go On For

0.0 > Union Hotel 0.0 0.0 > Union Hotel 0.0

0.0 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2 0.0 R Bohemian Hwy 0.2

0.2 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 1.1 0.2 R Occidental Camp Meeker Rd 1.1

1.3 L to Bohemian Hwy 0.1 1.3 L to Bohemian Hwy 0.1

1.4 R Bohemian Hwy 3.6 1.4 R Bohemian Hwy 3.6

5.0 > Main St 1.5 5.0 > Main St 1.5

6.4 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2 6.4 L Bohemian Hwy 0.2

6.6 L Hwy-116 W 2.6 6.6 L Hwy-116 W 2.6

9.3 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6 9.3 R Austin Creek Rd 3.6

12.9 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1 12.9 R Cazadero Hwy 3.1

15.9 R King Ridge Rd 16.3 15.9 R King Ridge Rd 16.3

32.2 L Hauser Bridge Rd 3.7 32.2 L Hauser Bridge Rd 3.7

35.9 L Sea View Rd 6.7 35.9 L Sea View Rd 6.7

42.6 > Fort Ross Rd 0.5 42.6 > Fort Ross Rd 0.5

43.1 > Meyers Grade Rd 4.9 43.1 > Meyers Grade Rd 4.9

48.0 L Hwy-1 S 4.9 48.0 L Hwy-1 S 4.9

52.9 Jenner, Cafe Aquatico 7.7 52.9 Jenner, Cafe Aquatico 7.7

60.6 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3 60.6 L Coleman Valley Rd 8.3

68.9 L stay on Coleman Valley 1.8 68.9 L stay on Coleman Valley 1.8

70.7 X Bohemian Hwy 0.1 70.7 X Bohemian Hwy 0.1

70.8 L Union Hotel  70.8 L Union Hotel  

Joyce Chang 484-5150 Joyce Chang 484-5150

Lynn Best 321-4170 Lynn Best 321-4170

Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14634634 Map at https://ridewithgps.com/routes/14634634

Carry ID, Wear a Helmet Carry ID, Wear a Helmet

Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121 Sonoma Emergency 707-565-2121

3731 Main St, Occidental, CA 95472

Union Hotel, Occidental

The meat of the GranFondo The meat of the GranFondo

Union Hotel, Occidental
3731 Main St, Occidental, CA 95472


